
Quad Racing Pulcini - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 209 CARMINATI F. - Minarelli 1:07.575
Miglior T.

1 1:10.729 10:04:10.633

2 1:07.788 10:05:18.421

3 1:10.588 10:06:29.009

4 3:10.342 10:09:39.351

5 1:08.011 10:10:47.362

6 1:07.575 10:11:54.937

7 1:08.993 10:13:03.930

 Po. 2 - # 31 CANETTI D. - Minarelli + 07.860
Dif. Primo

1 1:15.612 10:04:15.071

2 1:15.435 10:05:30.506

3 1:16.089 10:06:46.595

4 1:15.629 10:08:02.224

5 1:16.827 10:09:19.051

6 1:20.738 10:10:39.789

7 1:44.391 10:12:24.180

Fastest lap: 1:07.575 
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